« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18425

Division: 15UB 1st EAST

Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) NCFCY Navy North

09

012
026
027
029
041
042
045
046
047
049
051
052
055
057
059
061
007
071

Field: mp2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) NCFCY Navy North 09 (15U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Mateo Pappas
Blake Thompson
Carsen Harum
Rafael Maldonado-fuentes
Eric Lovenstein
Owen Reilly
Evan Castle
Luke Christner
John Daly llI
Noah Gardze
Noah Hayes
Atticus Holmes
Hayden Powell
Luca Tozzi
Gabriel Chegue
Agape Saburi
Ramen Dahdal
D'Mario Jackson
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




