

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18425

Division: 15UB 1st EAST Field: MP2 Date: Sunday, March 10, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM Home: 09 (15U) NCFCY Navy North Away: 09 (15U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach

Tiomo ocaon			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (15U) NCFCY Navy North

09 (15U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Na	ame	Goals		Misco	nd
012	Mateo Pappas		:	:					:		
026	Blake Thompson		:	:					:		
027	Carsen Harum		:	:					:		
029	Rafael Maldonado-fuentes		:	:					:		
041	Eric Lovenstein		:	:					:		
042	Owen Reilly		:	:					:		
045	Evan Castle		:	:					:		
046	Luke Christner		:	:					:		
047	John Daly III		:	:					:		
049	Noah Gardze		:	:					:		
051	Noah Hayes		:	:					:		
052	Atticus Holmes		:	:					:		
055	Hayden Powell		:	:					:		
057	Luca Tozzi		:	:					:		
059	Gabriel Chegue		:	:					:		
061	Agape Saburi		:	:					:		
007	Ramen Dahdal		:	:					:		
071	D'Mario Jackson		:	:					:		
			:	:					:		
			:	:					:		
			:	:					:		
			:	:					:		
			:	:					:		
			:	:					:	Ш	
			:	:					:		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments